Sr

10

11

12

13

Questions

What is the main work regarding education by the UNESCO:

Name the Secretary-General of United Nations who Resigned from his post?

Which of the following statement is correct about NAM?

Where is the headquarters of the Universal Postal Union?

Where is the headquarters if INTERPOL?

lts work completed-its membership reduced now to the five permanent-members of the
security council-for which this statement this statement os relevant:

Where is the headquarters of the international fund for agriculture development?

What are the goals of D-8

General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade was originally signed by how many countries
including USA?

The amendment to Article 61 of the charter,which entered into force on 31 august, 1965,
enlarged the membership of the economic and social council from 18 to :

World Health Report is issued annually by?

Which UN body shall exercise all functions of the UN relating to strategic areas, including the
approval of the terms of the trusteeship agreements and also their alteration or amendment:

Who was the first president of the European parliament?

Answers Choice

A. To provide basic education for all
expand access to basic education
B. Improve the quality of basic
education

C. Education for the 21st century

D. All the above&nbsp;

A. Kurt Waldheim
B. U.Thant

C. Trygve Lie

D. Kofi Annnan

A. The NAM does not have a
constitution

B. The NAM does not have a
permanent secretariat&nbsp;

C. The NAM's Coordinating Bureau is
based at the UN

D. All of the above&nbsp;

. Switzerland&nbsp;
UK

Iran

India

USA

UE

. France&nbsp;

. Germany&nbsp;

UNESCO

. Trusteeship council

C. Economic and social
&nbsp;council&nbsp;

D. General Assembly&nbsp;

©» DOWP DO

A. Sweden&nbsp;
B. UK

C. USA&nbsp;

D. Rome

A. To improve economic conditions of
member countries

B. To diversify and create new
trading opportunities&nbsp;

C. To provide better standard of
living

D. All of them

.22
.20
23
25

27
37
47
54

IMF

ILO

WHO

World Bank

UN General Assembly&nbsp;
Security council

UN body&nbsp;

Developed countries&nbsp;

Romano Prodi
Altiero Spinelli
Robert Schuman
Jean Monnet

> DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWr DOm»

%



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

How many members does OIC has

When was Eastern Caribbean Central Bank established?

Where does the International court of Justice sit?

When did the UN General Assembly adopt the statute of the International civil service
commission:

Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any
aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:

Who was the president of the commission,which resigned in 1999?

Where is the UN International Crime and Justice Research Institute located?

B. 52

C.53

A. 1981

. 1984
1991

oo

. New York,USA
. Geneva,Switzerland
. Berlin,Germay

oOw

. December, 1976
. December, 1979
. December, 1978

oOw

B. Security committee of developing
countries&nbsp;

C. UN Developed countries committee
D. none of the above&nbsp;

A. Gaston Thorn
B. Jacques Delors&nbsp;

D. Romano Prodi

A. New Delhi
B. Rome&nbsp;

D. Paris



