

## World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the main work regarding education by the UNESCO:	A. To provide basic education for all expand access to basic education B. Improve the quality of basic education C. Education for the 21st century D. All the above
2	Name the Secretary-General of United Nations who Resigned from his post?	A. Kurt Waldheim B. U.Thant C. Trygve Lie D. Kofi Annnan
3	Which of the following statement is correct about NAM?	A. The NAM does not have a constitution B. The NAM does not have a permanent secretariat  C. The NAM's Coordinating Bureau is based at the UN D. All of the above
4	Where is the headquarters of the Universal Postal Union?	A. Switzerland B. UK C. Iran D. India
5	Where is the headquarters if INTERPOL?	A. USA B. UE C. France  D. Germany
6	Its work completed-its membership reduced now to the five permanent-members of the security council-for which this statement this statement os relevant:	A. UNESCO B. Trusteeship council C. Economic and social  council  D. General Assembly
7	Where is the headquarters of the international fund for agriculture development?	A. Sweden  B. UK C. USA  D. Rome
8	What are the goals of D-8	A. To improve economic conditions of member countries B. To diversify and create new trading opportunities  C. To provide better standard of living D. All of them
9	General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade was originally signed by how many countries including USA?	A. 22 B. 20 C. 23 D. 25
10	The amendment to Article 61 of the charter, which entered into force on 31 august, 1965, enlarged the membership of the economic and social council from 18 to:	A. 27 B. 37 C. 47 D. 54
11	World Health Report is issued annually by?	A. IMF B. ILO C. WHO D. World Bank
12	Which UN body shall exercise all functions of the UN relating to strategic areas, including the approval of the terms of the trusteeship agreements and also their alteration or amendment:	A. UN General Assembly      B. Security council     C. UN body      D. Developed countries
13	Who was the first president of the European parliament?	A. Romano Prodi B. Altiero Spinelli C. Robert Schuman D. Jean Monnet
		A. 55

14	How many members does OIC has	B. 52 C. 53 D. 57
15	When was Eastern Caribbean Central Bank established?	A. 1981 B. 1983 C. 1984 D. 1991
16	Where does the International court of Justice sit?	A. The Hague, Netherlands B. New York,USA C. Geneva,Switzerland D. Berlin,Germay
17	When did the UN General Assembly adopt the statute of the International civil service commission:	A. December, 1974 B. December, 1976 C. December, 1979 D. December, 1978
18	Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:	A. UN General assembly  B. Security committee of developing countries  C. UN Developed countries committee D. none of the above
19	Who was the president of the commission, which resigned in 1999?	A. Gaston Thorn B. Jacques Delors  C. Jacques Santer D. Romano Prodi
20	Where is the UN International Crime and Justice Research Institute located?	A. New Delhi B. Rome  C. Turin D. Paris